PETITION TO THE CITY OF COMMERCE CITY, COLORADO
CITY COUNCIL FOR NAMING OF A PUBLIC AMENITY

INSTRUCTIONS FOR PETITIONER:
The Petitioner shall:
1. Obtain a Petition form from the City of Commerce City Parks, Recreation & Golf
administrative office.
Assure the person(s) circulating the Petition is a citizen of Commerce City, CO.
Follow Policy for FACILITY NAMING GUIDELINES.
Provide a brief summary for name consideration for a public amenity.
Assure each person signing the Petition signs his/her first name or first initial and last name.
No individual may sign for another individual.
6. Shall return the Petition to the Parks & Recreation administrative office for forwarding to Parks,
Recreation & Golf Advisory Committee for consideration.
7. Obtain at least Fifty (50) signatures of residents 18 years of age or older on the Petition.
PRINT NAME OF PETITIONER

SIGNATURE OF PETITIONER
ADDRESS OF PETITIONER
PHONE # OF PETITIONER

abrwn

PETITION ISSUE
LIST NAME SUGGESTED FOR PUBLIC AMENITY & LOCATION OR
ADDRESS:

DESCRIPTION (75 words or less) OF NAME & WHY NAME IS SUGGESTED: If the
recommendation is for a citizen’s name, consideration should be given to the extent such
person is an outstanding person who has been involved in furthering the cause of a
greater Commerce City through such means as leadership, youth services, cultural diversity,
agriculture, history, civic responsibility, business promotion or long-time residency. If the
recommendation is for a name other than a person, consideration should be given to the
background and the basis for the request.

PLEASE ATTACH ANY ADDITIONAL DESCRIPTION TO THIS FORM

This Petition is being circulated to determine the naming of a given Public Amenity in the
City of Commerce City, Colorado. If you have any questions or comments concerning this
Petition, please call:
303.289.3691
City of Commerce City Parks, Recreation & Golf Department
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SIGNATURES & ADDRESS OF COMMERCE CITY PETITIONERS

Print Name

Address

Sign Name

Date

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




PROPOSED NAME OF PUBLIC AMENITY

SIGNATURES & ADDRESS OF COMMERCE CITY PETITIONERS

Print Name

Address

Sign Name

Date

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50




